
Waller 3-29-25

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.192 10
Sadie Price Skip Price 17.956 9
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.281 8
Alaina Owen Blackberry 19.291 7
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 19.478 6
Mary C Smith 21.632 NM
Kinsley Crisp 21.927 NE
Kali Bookman Jet 23.525 NM
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 27.624 NE
Bexley McAllister 32.89 NM
Kali Bookman Vixen 122.805 NM

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 29.063 10
Bexley McCallister Snowbert 51.167 NM
Leddy Varley Lacy 58.066 9

Sadie Price Skip Price 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley Lacy 40.235 10
Aphria Stuhrenberg Dolly 118.029 9



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
J.R. Burns 21.190 1 $175 10
Dedra Leal 21.736 1 $117 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 22.185 9

J.R. Burns 22.215 2 $175 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 22.255 2 $117 9
Dacie Treybig Chica 22.333 8
Wendy Cline 22.588 7
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 22.670 6
Ashton Poole Jasper 23.063 5

Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 23.255 3 $175 10
Leah Hopper Dixie 23.649 3 $117 9
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.982 NE
Savannah Goebel Badgers Acre Doc 24.226 NM
Alyssa Manuel Ally 24.358 8
Joy Cameron Eden 24.984 7
Kim Clayton 25.809 6
Dedra Leal Maverick 26.910 NM
Dedra Leal Pacman 27.068 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.574 NE
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 28.128 5
J.R. Burns 29.136 4
Dedra Leal Stella 32.083 NM
Dedra Leal 32.518 NM
Zoey Burch Popcorn 32.570 NM
Ashton Poole Shiney Sherrif 33.133 3
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 36.331 2
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 36.703 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 38.751
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 46.240

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 99.999

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 22.255 1 $166 10



Dacie Treybig Chica 22.333 1 $125 9
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 23.255 1 $83 8
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 23.551 1 $42 7
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 23.982 NE
Savannah Goebel Badgers Acre Doc 24.226 NM
Tatum Frankie 24.282 6
Alyssa Manuel Ally 24.358 5
Jordyn Manuel Ally 27.574 NE
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 28.128 4
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 30.085 3
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 31.141 2
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 32.205 NE
Kaitlyn Noriega Arizona 32.711 NM
Addie Clayton Jm Dont Bully This Guy 33.778 NM
Brenlynn Hill Rack It Up 36.331 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 38.751
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 39.284

Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 99.999



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 15.835 1 $175 NM
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 15.931 1 $105 10
Gracie Yaap Jam 15.995 1 $70 NM
Hope Yaap Licker 16.148 NM
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 16.206 9
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.297 8
Presley Cavaness Jasmine 16.331 NM

Brenlynn Hill 16.458 2 $175 10
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 16.459 2 $105 9
Savannah Goebel Badgers Acre Doc 16.591 2 $70 NM
Skylar Curtis 16.682 8
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 16.734 NE
Oakley Ellis 16.752 7

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.849 3 $175 10
clara price Gus 16.871 3 $105 NM
Hope Yaap Rosie 16.893 3 $70 NM
Oakley Ellis 16.970 9
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 17.038 8
Tylee Tuerck 17.050 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 17.114 7
Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.192 6
Ava Fish Sage 17.322 NM
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.344 5
Addisyn Nance 17.436 4
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 17.546 3
Kylie Kittles Crawford Luck 17.633 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 17.668 2
Taylor Englemann Louie 17.733 NM

Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 18.022 4 $175 10
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.281 4 $105 9
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 18.282 4 $70 8
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 18.405 7
Hinley Els Lily 18.661 NM
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 18.937 6
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 19.145 5
Georgia Tinney Thumper 19.187 NM
Addie Clayton Jm Dont Bully This Guy 19.341 NM
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 19.478 4



Ryein Marie Witchy 19.488 NM

Addisyn Nance 99.999
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 99.999
Carleigh Stasney Boomerang 99.999
Julianna Soileau Prada 99.999
Graci Yaap Serena 115.890
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 115.958
Avery Wallace Ez Stylish Pepto 116.141
Hope Yaap Turbo 116.187
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 116.373
Graci Yaap Smores 116.520
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.794
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 116.836
Kinsley Crisp 116.927
Kylee King Sphin 116.992
Kylie Kittles Psychedelic Tres 117.043
Taylor Englemann Freckles Playin Like Freckles 117.358
Aria Gutierrez 117.745
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 117.902
Presley Cavaness Maggie 118.274
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 118.461
Julianna Soileau Carlos 119.002
Kaitlyn Noriega Arizona 120.679



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Kailey Ramsey Tradin Has Its Perks 15.525 1 $432 NM
Wendy Cline 15.584 1 $354 10
Kallyn Davang 15.658 1 $262 9
Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 14980 15.816 1 $170 NM
Riley Hamman Iris Bugsy 15.835 1 $92 NM
Biloxi Shultz Bx Moves Like Jagger 15.885 NM
Brenlynn Hill Gucci 21226 15.931 8
Stacy Spacek Walther 15.948 7
Katie Drake Vegas Traffic 15.961 NM
Carlie Davis Rare Easy Streak 15.983 NM
Avery Davis 15.986 NM
Gracie Yaap Jam 15.995 NM

J.R. Burns 16.041 2 $432 10
McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous 16.052 2 $354 NM
Devin Moss Ryans Firewater Fame 16.082 2 $262 9
Dedra Leal 16.087 2 $170 NM
Meggin Elstner 16.108 2 $92 NM
Joy Cameron Stormy 16.123 8
Charyl Poche Axel 16.135 7
Hope Yaap Licker 16.148 NM
Ashley Nelson Reckless Roxie 13869 16.163 NM
Brielle Workman French Streakin Slew 9731 16.170 NM
Ashton Poole Magnum 16.180 6
Meggin Elstner 16.185 5
Dacie Treybig First Prize Runner 16.206 4
Catie Cerny Cinderella 16.222 NM
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.266 NM
Jessica Ortiz Rumble Gun 16445 16.280 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.297 3
Dedra Leal 16.308 NM
Presley Cavaness Jasmine 16.331 NM
Catie Cerny Queen 16.377 NM
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.406 2
Shala Chappell Ammo - Chappell 16.413 NM
Kayla Embody 21023 16.425 NM
Kim Clayton Sassy Clayton 16.443 1
Amanda Varley Aleekat 13286 16.444
Baylee Folmer Just A Freckle Rush 16.444
Catie Cerny Moon Cerny 16.449
Brenlynn Hill 21226 16.458
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 16.459
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.479



Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 20394 16.498
Sydney Fuller 16.502

Carol Harris Fire 16.526 3 $432 10
Marla Jones Ms Flying Bully 16.557 3 $354 NM
Ashley Moore Kn Busybeingfamous 16.568 3 $262 9
Sydney Burns 16.578 3 $170 8
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.587 3 $92 7
Savannah Goebel Badgers Acre Doc 16.591 NM
J.R. Burns 16.595 6
Jennifer Fite Fling The Ring 16.607 NM
Tiffany Erickson 16748 16.642 NM
Skylar Curtis 21072 16.682 5
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.693 4
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 16.698 NE
Jacie Stanley Peppermint Perk 16.710 NM
Ashley Roland Johnny Rad 16.717 NM
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 21226 16.734 3
Celee Folmer Prada 16.744 NM
Oakley Ellis 16.752 2
Jennifer Fite Kelly Edition 16.758 NM
Shay Stepan Oscar 16.797 1
Jeremy Hassell Draco 19379 16.805
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.820
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.849
Madeline Eskins 16.859
clara price Gus 19680 16.871
Kim Grunkemeyer Cm Catching Fire 16.872
Sandy Maxwell Ko Devine Design 14895 16.875
Taylor Parrish Colonel Jet Deck 16.890
Hope Yaap Rosie 16.893
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 16.928
Susan Liggitt Js Twisted Lil Fling 16.949
Oakley Ellis 16.970
Amanda Walding Sniper On The Moon 15539 16.980
Ava Fish Sage 19447 16.996
Laci Grempel Ddd Watch Spark Two 19862 16.997
Leah Hopper Dixie 17.009
Dedra Leal 17.013

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 17.038 4 $393 9.5
Cheri Hennessy 17.038 4 $393 9.5
Tylee Tuerck 17.050 4 $262 NM
Shala Chappell Julep 17.089 4 $170 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 17.114 4 $92 8



Cheri Hennessy 17.125 NE
Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.158 7
Rhonda Glanzer 3424 17.180 6
Tatum Frankie Gunny 17.192 5
Millie Reade Tempest 17.221 NM
Sienna Willingham Copper 17.320 NM
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 17.326 4
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.329 3
Jenna Deupree Be A Blazin Magnolia 17.330 NM
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.344 2
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.351 NE
Shae Winkler Strait Guns Beauty 17.390 1
Jenna Deupree Rk Makes It Reign 17.419
Addisyn Nance 17.436
Katelynn Cockrell Dash To Cheyenne 17.500
Laci Grempel Tamu Dundee Deelux 19862 17.509

Shylee Vanscoy Levi 17.546 5 $432 10
Audrey Schillings Jett 19603 17.592 5 $354 NM
Kylie Kittles Crawford Luck 17.633 5 $262 NM
Laura Drury 17.652 5 $170 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 17.668 5 $92 9
Rhonda Glanzer 3424 17.703 8
Candace Hoke 17.758 NM
Randa Childers 17.807 7
Erin Davis Clifford 17.829 6
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.928 5
Lori Hunter Tessa 12040 17.955 4
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 18.022 3
Alexis Hinsley Hi Barbie 18.044 NM
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 18.060 2
Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 18.061 1
Jodi Evans 18.124
Julianna Soileau Prada 18.254
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.281
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 18.282
Devin Moss Nattie 18.322
Brielle Workman Hashtag Fastlegs 9731 18.368
Joy Cameron Eden 18.635
Olivia Robinson Jewel 19546 18.658
Hinley Els Lily 18.661
Georgia Tinney Thumper 19.187
Lesley Price Lena Price 19.261
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 19.478
Zoey Burch 20.416



Carleigh Stasney Boomerang 21.630
Teresa Harris 21.934
Marla Tinney Clancy 23.522
Miranda Dollery Bph Firewater Kandy 14270 26.658

Shana Bohac Mr Oakie Trap Cat 99.999
Kim Grunkemeyer Vf Alive N Famous 99.999
Addisyn Nance 99.999
Katherine Noriega Lightening 99.999
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 99.999
Patricia Sanderlin Madam Azoom 99.999
Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 99.999
Skylar Curtis 21072 99.999
Gracen Harman 115.549
Graci Yaap Serena 115.890
Kali Stokes Chiquito Madero 115.922
Devin Treybig One Buggin Minute 115.958
Kailey Ramsey Eddies Smashed 116.052
Jeremy Hassell Captain Peanutbutter 19379 116.079
Misty Tuerck 116.093
Wendy Cline 116.138
Avery Wallace Ez Stylish Pepto 116.141
Hope Yaap Turbo 116.187
Randa Childers 116.278
Ashton Poole Danger On The Rocks 116.282
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 116.293
Lexi Grempel Rocking French Fire 18649 116.351
Tanya Randall Cantina Perks 116.362
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 116.373
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 116.393
Jennifer Fite Fitehim 116.439
Loren Henley Rbr Faith On Fire 116.504
Graci Yaap Smores 116.520
Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 116.523
Heather Roland Z Bug 116.529
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 116.555
Amber Jones Chilla Jones 116.743
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.794
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 116.836
Crystal Barricklow Doodle Bugz 116.889
Kinsley Crisp 116.927
Sydney Burns 116.946
Kylee King Sphin 116.992
Kylie Kittles Psychedelic Tres 117.043
Lacey Hubert 117.095



Carin Absnaider Sir Feature Patrick 11287 117.103
Pat Foreman Stockton Hill 117.205
Sydney Fuller 117.218
Taylor Englemann Freckles Playin Like Freckles 117.358
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 117.412
Braylee Albarado Harley 117.550
Samantha Hubert 117.727
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 117.827
Julianna Soileau Carlos 117.849
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 117.902
Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 9731 117.914
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 118.014
Presley Cavaness Maggie 118.274
Susan Liggitt Cash Nu Jazzman 118.293
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 118.464
Lori Hunter Roxie 12040 119.859
Ashton Poole Lane 122.159



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Charyl Poche Axel 16.135 1 $203 10
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.444 9
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casino 16.479 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 17.125 7

Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.158 2 $203 10
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.351 9
Jenna Deupree Rk Makes It Reign 17.419 NN
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 17.811 8
Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 18.022 7
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 18.060 6
Denna Englemann 18.464 NN
Kenton thomas 18.737 NN
Devin Moss Fmaspecial Episode 19.052 NN
Cynthia Morris Leadin The Field 19.241 NN
Deanna Englemann Cricket 19.840 NN
JJ Jeffers Diamonds Or Else 19.974 5
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 22.827 4

Skylar Curtis 99.999



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kallyn Davang 15.658 1 $125
Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 15.816 1 $83
Devin Moss Ryans Firewater Fame 16.082
Charyl Poche Axel 16.135

Ashley Nelson Reckless Roxie 16.163 2 $125
Brielle Workman French Streakin Slew 16.170 2 $83
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.266
Jessica Ortiz Rumble Gun 16.280
Baylee Folmer Just A Freckle Rush 16.444
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.444
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 16.498
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 16.587

Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.693 3 $125
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 16.698 3 $83
Celee Folmer Prada 16.744
Taylor Parrish Colonel Jet Deck 16.890
Amanda Walding Sniper On The Moon 16.980

Jamie Kay Ellis G 17.158 4 $125
Millie Reade Tempest 17.221 4 $83
Jodi Evans Kit Kat 17.326
Jenna Deupree Be A Blazin Magnolia 17.330
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 17.351
Jenna Deupree Rk Makes It Reign 17.419
Audrey Schillings Jett 17.592
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 18.060
Jodi Evans 18.124
Devin Moss Nattie 18.322
Brielle Workman Hashtag Fastlegs 18.368
Olivia Robinson Jewel 18.658

Kenton thomas 18.737

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 99.999
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 116.293
Heather Roland Z Bug 116.529
Carin Absnaider Sir Feature Patrick 117.103
Brielle Workman Kiss Me Ima Cat 117.914
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 118.014
Celee Folmer Cfour Acbe A Legend 118.110



Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Joy Cameron Stormy 16.123 1 $90
Kim Clayton Sassy Clayton 16.443
Carol Harris Fire 16.526

Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.820 2 $90

Candace Hoke 17.758 4 $90
Lori Hunter Tessa 17.955
Denna Englemann 18.464
Deanna Englemann Cricket 19.840

Teresa Harris 99.999
Tanya Randall Cantina Perks 116.362
Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 116.523
Lori Hunter Roxie 119.859



Wildcard Shootout Qualifier
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.297 1 $169
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.406 1 $112
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.444
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 16.459
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon 16.498
Skylar Curtis 16.682
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 16.693

Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.820 2 $169
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 16.928 2 $112
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 17.038
Rhonda Glanzer 17.180

Shae Winkler Strait Guns Beauty 17.390 3 $169
Rhonda Glanzer 17.703 3 $112

Mia Kasnow One Too Many 17.928 4 $169
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppy’s Choice 18.281 4 $112

Shana Bohac Mr Sippin Whiskey 99.999
Kassidy Pruett Ty Stoliyofrenchguy 116.555
Carin Absnaider Sir Feature Patrick 117.103
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 117.412
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 117.902

High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Kallyn Davang 15.658 1 $292
Biloxi Shultz Bx Moves Like Jagger 15.885 1 $194
Stacy Spacek Walther 15.948
Gracie Yaap Jam 15.995

Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 16.266 2 $259
Baylee Folmer Just A Freckle Rush 16.444 2 $173

Skylar Curtis 16.682 3 $259
Denise Falls Devil N Disguys 16.820 3 $173
Hope Yaap Rosie 16.893
Cheri Hennessy 17.038
Cheri Hennessy 17.125



Graci Yaap Serena 115.890
Hope Yaap Turbo 116.187
Heather Roland Z Bug 116.529
Carin Absnaider Sir Feature Patrick 117.103


